
classement FFB - Bande R2

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 143133D GARDEUR DIDIER 12 18 338 309 1,09 8 2,14 300,82 0,97 1,90 75,0 %

2 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 12 18 330 316 1,04 10 1,66 293,70 0,92 1,48 75,0 %

3 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 8 13 209 222 0,94 7 1,42 186,01 0,83 1,27 75,0 %

4 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 12 16 318 315 1,00 11 2,14 283,02 0,89 1,90 66,7 %

5 153459D MASCLAUX ALAIN 12 10 287 326 0,88 11 1,50 255,43 0,78 1,33 41,7 %

6 129018G FORCE STEPHANE 12 10 262 341 0,76 8 1,87 233,18 0,68 1,66 41,7 %

7 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 12 12 257 397 0,64 7 1,11 228,73 0,57 0,98 50,0 %

8 144173D BEE JEAN LUC 12 6 175 367 0,47 4 0,88 155,75 0,42 0,78 25,0 %

9 013137H FONGARNAND DIDIER 8 6 181 234 0,77 9 1,25 161,09 0,68 1,11 37,5 %

10 151151V VERON PATRICK 8 10 193 246 0,78 7 1,25 171,77 0,69 1,11 62,5 %

11 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 8 2 125 235 0,53 6 0,80 111,25 0,47 0,71 12,5 %

12 159156W DENIS DANIEL 8 0 96 239 0,40 4 85,44 0,35 0,0 %

13 010959N DESPREZ SERGE 4 6 117 88 1,32 11 2,00 104,13 1,18 1,78 75,0 %

14 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 4 5 112 97 1,15 9 1,57 99,68 1,02 1,40 50,0 %

classement District - Pt Math/Moy/série  - Bande R2

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 143133D GARDEUR DIDIER 12 18 338 309 1,09 8 2,14 300,82 0,97 1,90 75,0 %

2 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 12 18 330 316 1,04 10 1,66 293,70 0,92 1,48 75,0 %

3 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 12 16 318 315 1,00 11 2,14 283,02 0,89 1,90 66,7 %

4 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 8 13 209 222 0,94 7 1,42 186,01 0,83 1,27 75,0 %

5 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 12 12 257 397 0,64 7 1,11 228,73 0,57 0,98 50,0 %

6 153459D MASCLAUX ALAIN 12 10 287 326 0,88 11 1,50 255,43 0,78 1,33 41,7 %

7 151151V VERON PATRICK 8 10 193 246 0,78 7 1,25 171,77 0,69 1,11 62,5 %

8 129018G FORCE STEPHANE 12 10 262 341 0,76 8 1,87 233,18 0,68 1,66 41,7 %

9 010959N DESPREZ SERGE 4 6 117 88 1,32 11 2,00 104,13 1,18 1,78 75,0 %

10 013137H FONGARNAND DIDIER 8 6 181 234 0,77 9 1,25 161,09 0,68 1,11 37,5 %

11 144173D BEE JEAN LUC 12 6 175 367 0,47 4 0,88 155,75 0,42 0,78 25,0 %

12 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 4 5 112 97 1,15 9 1,57 99,68 1,02 1,40 50,0 %

13 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 8 2 125 235 0,53 6 0,80 111,25 0,47 0,71 12,5 %

14 159156W DENIS DANIEL 8 0 96 239 0,40 4 85,44 0,35 0,0 %
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